YouGov Survey Results YouGov Cambridge
Sample Size: 1172
Fieldwork: 24th - 28th May 2013

Total Gender Age Income Region Race
Base Male Female 18to 34 | 35t0 54 | 55+ Under 40 | 40 to 80 | 80+ | Prefesrar;ot to | Northeast | Midwest South | West White Black | Hispanic
**Thinking about the role of China in the world
today...** Generally speaking, do you think China
is...?
All US Adults 1172 583 589 342 365 464 432 314 204 222 223 231 412 306 759 143 183
Doing more to create jobs in the US 6% 8% 5% 10% 8% 2% 7% 6% 12% 2% 11% 5% 5% 7% 5% 9% 5%
Doing more to increase unemployment in the US 55% 61% 49% 43% 53% 65% 47% 61% 62% 55% 51% 53% 56% 58% 61% 35% 46%
Having no impact|  11% 12% 10% 11% 10% 12% 13% 10% 12% 8% 10% 10% 14% 9% 10% 8% 19%
Don't know| 28% 19% 36% 35% 29% 21% 34% 23% 14% 35% 29% 32% 26% 26% 24% 47% 30%
Do you think Chinais...?
All US Adults| 1172 583 589 342 365 464 432 314 204 222 223 231 412 306 759 143 183
Helping to make the global financial system MORE
stable 12% 15% 9% 18% 11% 8% 13% 11% 16% 5% 11% 10% 12% 13% 11% 14% 10%
Helping to make the global financial system LESS
stable| 51% 57% 45% 36% 49% 63% 42% 55% 66% 51% 50% 48% 50% 55% 55% 38% 47%
Having no impact 7% 8% 5% 8% 6% 6% 7% 8% % 4% % 6% 9% 4% 6% 7% 14%
Don't know|  30% 20% 41% 39% 34% 22% 38% 26% 11% 40% 31% 36% 29% 28% 29% 42% 30%
And do you think Chinais...?
All US Adults 1172 583 589 342 365 464 432 314 204 222 223 231 412 306 759 143 183
Doing more to INCREASE military tension or conflict
between countries 46% 53% 38% 37% 46% 52% 36% 49% 64% 43% 48% 45% 47% 44% 49% 32% 41%
Doing more to DECREASE military tension or conflict
between countries 10% 10% 10% 10% 13% 8% 9% 14% 8% 7% 10% % 8% 14% 9% 7% 13%
Having no impact|  14% 17% 11% 18% 9% 15% 16% 14% 13% 12% 15% 12% 15% 14% 13% 14% 20%
Don't know 30% 19% 41% 36% 32% 24% 38% 23% 15% 38% 26% 36% 30% 28% 28% 46% 26%
**Again, thinking about the role of Chinain the
world today...** Generally speaking, do you think
Chinais...?
All US Adults 1172 583 589 342 365 464 432 314 204 222 223 231 412 306 759 143 183
Doing more to help other countries to get nuclear
weapons 30% 34% 26% 23% 31% 34% 23% 28% 46% 29% 34% 28% 30% 28% 31% 25% 27%
Doing more to prevent other countries from getting
nuclear weapons 9% 10% 9% 9% 10% 9% 10% 13% 6% 6% 11% 9% 8% 10% 9% 10% 9%
Having no impact 20% 26% 14% 23% 16% 21% 19% 20% 26% 16% 20% 19% 19% 21% 18% 12% 30%
Don'tknow|  41% 31% 51% 46% 43% 36% 47% 39% 22% 49% 35% 45% 43% 40% 42% 52% 34%
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is...?
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**Again, thinking about the role of Chinain the
world today...** Generally speaking, do you think
Chinais...?

All US Adults

Doing more to help other countries to get nuclear
weapons

Doing more to prevent other countries from getting
nuclear weapons

Having no impact

Don't know|

Total
Base Other
1172 86
6% 14%
55% 51%
11% 11%
28% 24%
1172 86
12% 23%
51% 51%
7% 2%
30% 24%
1172 86
46% 48%
10% 14%
14% 12%
30% 26%
1172 86
30% 34%
9% 12%
20% 25%
41% 29%
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Doing more to help other countries to get nuclear
weapons

Doing more to prevent other countries from getting
nuclear weapons
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Don't know|

YouGov Cambridge
Total Education Marital Status Children under the
age of 18
Base High school Some college | College Grad | Post Grad | Married | Separated | Divorced | Widowed Single Domesn? Yes No
or less partnership
1172 490 369 200 114 568 17 101 52 382 53 274 898
6% 7% 4% 9% 6% 5% 5% 2% - 11% 6% 7% 6%
55% 46% 62% 59% 61% 63% 44% 61% 56% 43% 43% 47% 57%
11% 13% 9% 9% 12% 11% 20% 5% 10% 12% 14% 14% 10%
28% 34% 25% 23% 21% 22% 31% 32% 33% 33% 37% 31% 27%
1172 490 369 200 114 568 17 101 52 382 53 274 898
12% 6% 15% 18% 13% 9% 10% 10% 7% 17% 16% 11% 12%
51% 46% 53% 56% 58% 62% 47% 52% 53% 36% 45% 46% 53%
7% 9% 5% 5% 7% 6% - % 6% 9% 5% 11% 6%
30% 39% 27% 21% 22% 24% 43% 31% 35% 39% 34% 32% 30%
1172 490 369 200 114 568 17 101 52 382 53 274 898
46% 40% 46% 49% 62% 53% 50% 44% 33% 37% 45% 45% 46%
10% 9% 10% 12% 10% 11% 10% 11% 9% 9% 7% 9% 10%
14% 12% 15% 19% 13% 11% 5% 14% 21% 18% 20% 14% 14%
30% 38% 29% 20% 16% 26% 35% 30% 37% 35% 28% 32% 29%
1172 490 369 200 114 568 17 101 52 382 53 274 898
30% 26% 31% 32% 36% 36% 30% 26% 25% 22% 25% 32% 29%
9% 8% 11% 12% 10% 9% 15% 10% 9% 10% 4% 9% 10%
20% 17% 21% 21% 28% 18% 18% 19% 22% 21% 28% 22% 19%
41% 49% 38% 35% 26% 36% 38% 44% 45% 47% 42% 37% 42%
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And do you think Chinais...?
All US Adults| 1172 583 589 342 365 464 432 314 204 222 223 231 412 306 759 143 183
Doing more to encourage cyber-attacks on personal,
commercial or government computers 59% 72% 46% A47% 55% 70% A47% 58% 83% 59% 63% 51% 59% 61% 64% 33% 55%
Doing more to prevent cyber-attacks on personal,
commercial or government computers 4% 4% 5% 5% 5% 3% 4% 7% 4% 3% 5% 3% 5% 5% 3% 10% 4%
Having no impact 8% 8% 7% 9% 8% 6% 9% 10% 5% 6% 8% 10% 8% 5% 6% 5% 16%
Don'tknow|  29% 16% 42% 39% 31% 21% 41% 26% 8% 32% 25% 36% 28% 29% 27% 52% 25%
**And finally, still thinking about the role of Chinain
the world today...** Generally speaking, do you
think Chinais...?
All US Adults| 1172 583 589 342 365 464 432 314 204 222 223 231 412 306 759 143 183
Making the situation in Syria worse 25% 29% 22% 17% 27% 30% 20% 25% 35% 27% 26% 22% 27% 24% 25% 19% 27%
Making the situation in Syria better 4% 5% 3% 6% 5% 1% 5% 3% 7% - 6% 4% 2% 5% 4% 7% 2%
Having no impact 21% 26% 16% 19% 21% 23% 18% 25% 28% 15% 28% 21% 19% 19% 21% 13% 28%
Don't know|  50% 40% 60% 57% 48% 46% 57% 47% 30% 59% 40% 53% 52% 51% 50% 62% 42%
And do you think Chinais...?
All US Adults 1172 583 589 342 365 464 432 314 204 222 223 231 412 306 759 143 183
Doing more to encourage international terrorism 24% 27% 21% 17% 25% 29% 22% 24% 33% 20% 30% 20% 25% 21% 25% 14% 27%
Doing more to prevent international terrorism 9% 11% 7% 12% 10% % 8% 12% 11% 7% 8% 13% 6% 12% 9% 11% 8%
Having no impact|  23% 29% 18% 21% 22% 26% 21% 27% 31% 15% 25% 21% 24% 23% 24% 16% 28%
Don't know 43% 33% 54% 50% 42% 39% 49% 37% 25% 58% 37% 46% 44% 44% 42% 59% 37%
The word 'globalization' is sometimes used to
describe the movement of people, companies,
goods, services and culture around the world. To
what extent, if at all, do you think the following
processes have been good or bad for your country
as awhole?
Foreign companies investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 575 296 279 157 185 233 214 154 104 102 117 113 193 152 364 71 98
Very good 8% 11% 4% 11% 9% 4% 9% 6% 11% 3% 9% 5% 10% 5% 4% 17% 14%
Fairly good 17% 19% 15% 19% 17% 16% 14% 19% 26% 11% 14% 15% 18% 20% 17% 16% 13%
Neither good nor bad|  23% 24% 21% 28% 22% 19% 21% 24% 30% 16% 38% 12% 19% 24% 22% 14% 30%
Fairly bad 21% 19% 23% 11% 20% 29% 21% 21% 15% 27% 15% 28% 21% 20% 24% 16% 16%
Very bad 19% 20% 19% 15% 18% 23% 17% 21% 12% 27% 15% 14% 24% 21% 22% 9% 17%
Don't know| 12% 7% 18% 16% 14% 9% 18% 8% 5% 15% 10% 26% 8% 10% 10% 28% 10%
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Total
Base Other
And do you think Chinais...?
All US Adults| 1172 86
Doing more to encourage cyber-attacks on personal,
commercial or government computers 59% 67%
Doing more to prevent cyber-attacks on personal,
commercial or government computers 4% 5%
Having no impact 8% 7%
Don't know| 29% 22%
**And finally, still thinking about the role of Chinain
the world today...** Generally speaking, do you
think Chinais...?
All US Adults| 1172 86
Making the situation in Syria worse 25% 30%
Making the situation in Syria better 4% 6%
Having no impact 21% 17%
Don't know 50% 47%
And do you think Chinais...?
All US Adults 1172 86
Doing more to encourage international terrorism 24% 24%
Doing more to prevent international terrorism 9% 15%
Having no impact 23% 21%
Don't know 43% 41%
The word 'globalization' is sometimes used to
describe the movement of people, companies,
goods, services and culture around the world. To
what extent, if at all, do you think the following
processes have been good or bad for your country
as awhole?
Foreign companies investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 575 42
Very good 8% 5%
Fairly good 17% 26%
Neither good nor bad 23% 26%
Fairly bad 21% 13%
Very bad 19% 17%
Don't know 12% 14%
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Total Education Marital Status Children under the
age of 18
Base High school Some college | College Grad | Post Grad | Married | Separated | Divorced | Widowed Single Domesti§ Yes No
or less partnership
And do you think Chinais...?
All US Adults| 1172 490 369 200 114 568 17 101 52 382 53 274 898
Doing more to encourage cyber-attacks on personal,
commercial or government computers 59% 48% 57% 75% 79% 68% 47% 56% 46% 47% 65% 52% 61%
Doing more to prevent cyber-attacks on personal,
commercial or government computers 4% 6% 4% 1% 2% 5% - 1% 2% 5% 2% 7% 3%
Having no impact 8% 9% 8% 4% 5% 6% 16% 5% 15% 10% 4% 10% %
Don'tknow|  29% 37% 30% 19% 14% 21% 37% 38% 37% 38% 30% 31% 29%
**And finally, still thinking about the role of Chinain
the world today...** Generally speaking, do you
think Chinais...?
All US Adults| 1172 490 369 200 114 568 17 101 52 382 53 274 898
Making the situation in Syria worse 25% 22% 23% 31% 34% 31% 19% 23% 26% 18% 24% 26% 25%
Making the situation in Syria better 4% 5% 3% 3% 1% 3% 11% 2% 3% 6% - 6% 3%
Having no impact 21% 17% 23% 29% 20% 21% 22% 19% 23% 20% 27% 22% 21%
Don't know|  50% 55% 51% 37% 45% 45% 49% 56% 47% 56% 49% 46% 51%
And do you think Chinais...?
All US Adults 1172 490 369 200 114 568 17 101 52 382 53 274 898
Doing more to encourage international terrorism 24% 22% 25% 28% 24% 30% 26% 21% 18% 17% 17% 27% 23%
Doing more to prevent international terrorism 9% 9% 9% 10% 12% 9% 6% 5% 11% 11% 6% 11% 9%
Having no impact|  23% 20% 26% 25% 28% 23% 18% 22% 28% 22% 34% 23% 24%
Don't know 43% 50% 41% 37% 36% 37% 50% 51% 43% 51% 43% 40% 44%
The word 'globalization' is sometimes used to
describe the movement of people, companies,
goods, services and culture around the world. To
what extent, if at all, do you think the following
processes have been good or bad for your country
as awhole?
Foreign companies investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 575 236 184 101 54 283 6 50 25 182 29 141 434
Very good 8% 11% 6% 5% 5% 5% 14% 5% 3% 13% 2% 16% 5%
Fairly good 17% 11% 19% 18% 35% 15% 29% 15% 19% 20% 17% 15% 18%
Neither good nor bad 23% 22% 20% 27% 27% 22% 7% 24% 20% 23% 29% 24% 22%
Fairly bad 21% 17% 25% 27% 18% 24% 31% 27% 19% 15% 22% 16% 23%
Very bad 19% 22% 21% 12% 12% 22% 20% 18% 21% 16% 12% 17% 20%
Don't know| 12% 17% 10% 11% 3% 12% - 10% 17% 13% 18% 12% 13%
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Total Gender Age Income Region Race
Base Male Female 18to 34 | 35t0 54 | 55+ Under 40 | 40 to 80 | 80+ | Prefesrar;ot to | Northeast | Midwest South | West White Black | Hispanic
Foreign governments investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 575 296 279 157 185 233 214 154 104 102 117 113 193 152 364 71 98
Very good 4% 5% 3% 3% 7% 2% 4% 4% 8% 1% 7% 2% 5% 2% 2% 15% 4%
Fairly good 10% 12% 9% 16% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 8% 11% 9% 13% 9% 9% 3% 22%
Neither good nor bad 19% 20% 17% 27% 21% 12% 19% 19% 27% 10% 32% 8% 17% 19% 16% 12% 29%
Fairly bad 27% 25% 28% 18% 26% 33% 25% 26% 32% 26% 22% 36% 24% 27% 29% 32% 15%
Very bad 28% 32% 24% 18% 27% 36% 26% 31% 16% 41% 20% 23% 32% 33% 33% 12% 22%
Don't know| 12% 7% 18% 19% 12% 8% 17% 9% 5% 14% 9% 22% 10% 10% 10% 27% 8%
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Total
Base Other
Foreign governments investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 575 42
Very good 4% 3%
Fairly good 10% 4%
Neither good nor bad 19% 27%
Fairly bad 27% 26%
Very bad 28% 25%
Don't know 12% 16%
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companies
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Very good
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Don't know

YouGov Cambridge
Total Education Marital Status Children under the
age of 18
Base High school Some college | College Grad | Post Grad | Married | Separated | Divorced | Widowed Single Domesn? Yes No
or less partnership

575 236 184 101 54 283 6 50 25 182 29 141 434
4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 4% - 1% 3% 6% 2% 7% 3%
10% 12% 8% 7% 16% 8% 15% 9% 15% 14% 10% 13% 9%
19% 18% 19% 22% 16% 17% 27% 15% 14% 22% 17% 26% 16%
27% 18% 28% 36% 44% 27% 17% 41% 24% 22% 33% 18% 30%
28% 30% 33% 21% 17% 32% 34% 24% 28% 24% 21% 23% 30%
12% 17% 9% 11% 4% 12% 7% 9% 17% 12% 18% 12% 12%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc.
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Total Gender Age Income Region Race
Base Male Female 18to 34 | 35t0 54 | 55+ Under 40 | 40 to 80 | 80+ | Prefesrar;ot to | Northeast | Midwest South | West White | Black | Hispanic
More products in your country from other parts of
the world
All US Adults 575 296 279 157 185 233 214 154 104 102 117 113 193 152 364 71 98
Very good 7% 10% 4% 12% 7% 3% 8% 4% 11% 8% 12% 1% 9% 6% 5% 16% 11%
Fairly good 12% 13% 12% 12% 11% 14% 11% 11% 20% 10% 11% 15% 12% 12% 15% 10% 6%
Neither good nor bad 24% 26% 21% 30% 24% 20% 23% 26% 29% 15% 26% 18% 24% 27% 21% 25% 32%
Fairly bad 24% 24% 24% 18% 24% 28% 23% 22% 27% 24% 21% 25% 23% 27% 27% 18% 15%
Very bad 23% 22% 25% 14% 25% 28% 22% 30% 10% 31% 21% 24% 26% 22% 25% 13% 27%
Don't know| 9% 4% 15% 13% 10% 6% 12% 7% 4% 12% 9% 17% 7% 7% 8% 19% 8%
Chinese companies investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 597 287 310 186 180 231 218 160 100 120 107 118 219 154 395 72 85
Very good 2% 3% 1% 5% 3% - 2% 3% 4% 1% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% - 4%
Fairly good 14% 17% 11% 18% 12% 12% 9% 15% 25% 12% 15% 11% 12% 19% 13% 17% 16%
Neither good nor bad 21% 25% 18% 27% 20% 17% 24% 20% 15% 23% 22% 27% 19% 20% 20% 21% 21%
Fairly bad 20% 20% 21% 9% 22% 29% 18% 18% 30% 19% 18% 18% 22% 23% 22% 12% 17%
Very bad 25% 28% 23% 13% 26% 35% 24% 27% 24% 25% 27% 23% 28% 23% 30% 12% 22%
Don't know| 17% 7% 26% 28% 18% 7% 22% 17% 2% 20% 19% 19% 17% 13% 13% 37% 20%
The Chinese government investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 597 287 310 186 180 231 218 160 100 120 107 118 219 154 395 72 85
Very good 1% 2% 0% 2% 2% 0% 2% 0% 3% - 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 3%
Fairly good 8% 10% 6% 11% 7% 6% 6% 8% 12% 6% 4% 10% 7% 10% 7% 7% 14%
Neither good nor bad 18% 19% 16% 23% 17% 14% 20% 18% 12% 17% 21% 19% 14% 19% 16% 25% 17%
Fairly bad 24% 26% 21% 23% 19% 28% 20% 25% 29% 24% 25% 23% 22% 26% 24% 13% 28%
Very bad 34% 36% 32% 16% 37% 47% 31% 36% 40% 32% 32% 30% 37% 34% 41% 17% 22%
Don't know 16% 6% 24% 25% 19% 6% 21% 13% 3% 20% 18% 18% 18% 9% 12% 37% 16%
More products in your country from China
All US Adults 597 287 310 186 180 231 218 160 100 120 107 118 219 154 395 72 85
Very good 2% 3% 1% 3% 4% 0% 2% 1% 5% 1% 2% 4% 2% 2% 2% - 5%
Fairly good 7% 7% 6% 10% 6% 4% 6% 6% 11% 4% 5% % 6% 9% 6% 5% 13%
Neither good nor bad 19% 23% 17% 29% 17% 14% 18% 17% 25% 21% 20% 18% 20% 19% 18% 24% 20%
Fairly bad 20% 21% 19% 12% 22% 25% 14% 27% 26% 17% 23% 16% 18% 24% 20% 12% 21%
Very bad 39% 39% 38% 21% 38% 53% 42% 38% 33% 40% 36% 41% 42% 35% 44% 25% 26%
Don't know| 13% 6% 19% 25% 13% 3% 18% 10% 1% 18% 14% 15% 13% 11% 10% 33% 15%
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Total
Base Other
More products in your country from other parts of
the world
All US Adults 575 42
Very good 7% 7%
Fairly good 12% 11%
Neither good nor bad 24% 24%
Fairly bad 24% 26%
Very bad 23% 21%
Don't know 9% 11%
Chinese companies investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 597 45
Very good 2% 10%
Fairly good 14% 13%
Neither good nor bad 21% 29%
Fairly bad 20% 26%
Very bad 25% 14%
Don't know 17% 9%
The Chinese government investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies
All US Adults 597 45
Very good 1% 4%
Fairly good 8% 4%
Neither good nor bad 18% 19%
Fairly bad 24% 32%
Very bad 34% 25%
Don't know 16% 15%
More products in your country from China
All US Adults 597 45
Very good 2% 4%
Fairly good % -
Neither good nor bad 19% 27%
Fairly bad 20% 26%
Very bad 39% 36%
Don't know 13% 7%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 11 of 12
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The Chinese government investing in your country,
buying companies, property, land or shares in
companies

All US Adults
Very good
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Fairly bad
Very bad
Don't know
More products in your country from China

All US Adults

Very good

Fairly good

Neither good nor bad
Fairly bad

Very bad

Don't know

YouGov Cambridge
Total Education Marital Status Chlldargz (L)ancli:r the
Base High school Some college | College Grad | Post Grad | Married | Separated | Divorced | Widowed Single Domesti§ Yes No
or less partnership
575 236 184 101 54 283 6 50 25 182 29 141 434
7% 10% 4% 6% 5% 4% 14% - - 15% 8% 12% 6%
12% 8% 13% 18% 20% 14% 14% 9% 12% 11% 12% 12% 13%
24% 22% 25% 23% 26% 22% 26% 22% 13% 27% 31% 24% 24%
24% 21% 24% 31% 25% 26% 28% 26% 36% 19% 15% 19% 25%
23% 25% 26% 16% 19% 25% 11% 32% 26% 20% 21% 23% 24%
9% 14% 8% 5% 4% 10% 7% 11% 13% 8% 13% 10% 9%
597 254 184 99 60 284 11 51 27 200 24 132 465
2% 1% 2% 5% 3% 2% - - - 4% - 3% 2%
14% 13% 14% 18% 11% 12% 20% 10% 8% 19% 13% 11% 15%
21% 25% 16% 20% 24% 20% 8% 20% 15% 25% 22% 26% 20%
20% 16% 20% 24% 34% 27% 9% 26% 43% 8% 17% 17% 22%
25% 28% 26% 21% 16% 31% 29% 26% 28% 18% 14% 25% 25%
17% 16% 22% 11% 12% 9% 34% 17% 7% 26% 34% 19% 16%
597 254 184 99 60 284 11 51 27 200 24 132 465
1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% - - 2% 2% - 3% 1%
8% 8% 8% 10% 4% 8% 9% 5% - 10% 3% 6% 8%
18% 23% 14% 14% 12% 14% 15% 14% 12% 23% 25% 22% 16%
24% 19% 21% 30% 39% 24% 34% 26% 32% 20% 27% 19% 25%
34% 36% 33% 32% 31% 44% 16% 39% 49% 21% 11% 31% 35%
16% 13% 22% 10% 14% 8% 26% 16% 4% 25% 34% 19% 15%
597 254 184 99 60 284 11 51 27 200 24 132 465
2% 2% 2% 3% 4% 2% - 2% - 3% 4% 4% 2%
% 9% 5% 2% 8% 6% 9% 11% - 8% - 6% %
19% 18% 19% 25% 18% 18% 10% 9% 11% 25% 26% 21% 19%
20% 17% 18% 21% 37% 23% 17% 26% 26% 14% 9% 16% 21%
39% 42% 37% 42% 27% 46% 38% 38% 60% 27% 31% 33% 40%
13% 13% 19% 6% 6% 5% 26% 14% 3% 22% 31% 20% 11%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc.
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